OP Strakonice a Pisek 2017/18

14 - 16. kolo

Tabulka:
1. TJBlatha D 12 9 0 3 62.0:34.0 83.5:60.5 2316 18
2. TJ Sokol Pisek B 13 9 0 4 66.5:37.5 102.0:54.0 2328 18
3. SK Otava Katovice 12 6 0 6 47.0:49.0 83.0:61.0 2307 12
4. TJ Fezko Strakonice D 12 5 1 6 42.5:535 785:65.5 2236 11
5. TJ Fezko Strakonice B 13 1 1 1 30.0:74.0 61.0:95.0 2196 3
TJdBlathaD 2435 3:5 2442 SK Otava Katovice
13.12.2017 (5:7)
DRNEK Lukas 384  0:2 448 SIiDLO Petr
MIKOLASEK Otakar 391 0:2 415 KADULA Jind¥ich
LOUDA Petr 425  2:0 390 NESVEDA Frantidek
SLEZAK Libor 415 1:1 397 DVORAK Petr
KOUBEK Karel 394 2.0 351 TOMSOVICOVA Alena
KOHOUT Josef 426 02 441 TOMSOVIC Jaroslav
rozhod&i: KOUBEK Karel
TJ Fezko Strakonice B 2281 2:6 2303 TJ Fezko Strakonice D
17.12.2017 (3:9)
TROBL Miroslav 352 0:2 393 KOUBOVA Zuzana
TROBL David 413 2.0 368 SVEC Petr
KALOUSOVA Ildiko' 375 0:2 390 PETRAN Jaroslav st.
NEMCOVA Adriana 402 1:1 372 KARES Jakub
KALOUS Vaclav 386 02 414 KOCOUR Miroslav
HOLFELD Jaroslav 353 02 366 MATATKO Ji¥i
rozhod¢i: vedouci muzstev
TJdBlathaD 2381 6:2 2267 TJ Fezko Strakonice D
18.12.2017 (dohravka 8. kolo) (5:7)
MINARIK Ji¥i 418 1:1 395 MATATKO Jifi
NAVRATIL Josef 379 02 398 KOUBOVA Zuzana
LOUDA Petr 365 0:2 425 KOCOUR Miroslav
SLEZAK Libor 414 1:1 361 PETRAN Jaroslav st.
DLABAC Petr 421 2.0 324 SVEC Petr
KOHOUT Josef 384 1.1 364 KARES Jakub

rozhoddi: <neuvedeno>




TJ Sokol Pisek B 2294 71 2224 TJ Blatna D
4.1.2018 (8:4)
HAJICKOVA Véra 376 1:1 394 DRNEK Lukai§
LUKESOVA Marie 403 2:0 387 SLEZAK Libor
SITTER Pavel 375 1:1 353 NAVRATIL Josef
NEDOMOVA Drahomira 385 2:0 363 DLABAC Petr
PRESLOVA Dana 364 1:1 358 MINARIK Jif
SVEJCAROVA Iva 391 1:1 369 KOHOUT Josef
rozhod&i: KOUBEK Karel
TJ Fezko Strakonice B 2329 4:4 2332 TJ Fezko Strakonice D
4.1.2018 (dohravka 4. kolo) (7.5:4.5)
TROBL Miroslav 386 1:1 400 KOUBOVA Zuzana
TROBL David 396 2.0 376 HERZIG Josef
HOLFELD Jaroslav 385 1:1 380 PETRAN Jaroslav st.
MIKES Martin 367 02 392 KARES Jakub
HEJPETR Libor 398 1.5:05 393 KOCOUR Miroslav
KALOUS Viclay 397 2.0 391 MATATKO Ji#
rozhod¢i: HAVELKA Miroslav
SK Otava Katovice 2257 6:2 2216 TJ Fezko Strakonice B
5.1.2018 (7.5:4.5)
SYKOROVA Milada 360 0:2 401 TROBL David
TOMSOVICOVA Alena 333 1:1 359 TROBL Miroslav
DVORAK Petr 383 2.0 360 HOLFELD Jaroslav
NESVEDA FrantiSek 362 1505 354 KALOUS Viclav
SIDLO Petr 409 1:1 384 NEMCOVA Adriana
KADULA Jind¥ich 410 2.0 358 HEJPETR Libor
rozhod&i: TOMSOVIC Jaroslav
TJ Sokol Pisek B 2340 7:1 2057 TJ Fezko Strakonice B
11.1.2017 (10:2)
NEDOMOVA Drahomira 379 2:0 345 KALOUS Vaclav
SITTER Pavel 413 2.0 324 HEJPETR Libor
HAJICKOVA Véra 383 2.0 343 HEJPETR Maty4s
LUKESOVA Marie 408 2:0 336 MIKES Martin
SVEJCAROVA Iva 367 02 371 HOLFELD Jaroslav
PRESLOVA Dana 390 2:0 338 TROBL Miroslav

rozhodé&i: LUKESOVA Marie



SK Otava Katovice 2177 2:6 2259 TJ Fezko Strakonice D

12.1.2018 (6:6)
DVORAK Petr 354  0:2 398 KOUBOVA Zuzana
SYKOROVA Milada 369 1.1 392 KARES Jakub
TOMSOVICOVA Alena 340 11 345 PETRAN Jaroslav st.
NESVEDA Franti$ek 328 02 376 PALAN Karel
TOMSOVIC Jaroslav 401 2:0 390 MATATKO Jiii
KADULA Jind¥rich 385 2:0 358 KOCOUR Miroslav

rozhod&i: TOMSOVIC Jaroslav

NejblizSi zapasy:

11. kolo - dohravka

18.01.18 ¢t 17:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice D - SK Otava Katovice

17. kolo

SK Otava Katovice volno
19.01.18 pa 16:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice D - TJ Sokol Pisek B
19.01.18 pa 19:00 TJ Fezko Strakonice B - TJ Blatna D

18. kolo

TJ Fezko Strakonice B volno
24.01.18 st 17:00 TJ Blatna D - TJ Fezko Strakonice D
25.01.18 ¢ 17:00 TJ Sokol Pisek B - SK Otava Katovice



Poradi jednotlivcu:
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jméno hrace

. SIDLO Petr

. SLEZAK Libor

. SITTER Pavel

. LUKESOVA Marie

DVORAK Petr
KADULA Jindfich

. KOHOUT Josef

. NAVRATIL Josef

. TROBL David

. NESVEDA FrantiSek

. NEDOMOVA Drahomira
. DRNEK Lukas

. KOUBOVA Zuzana

. SVEJICAROVA Iva

. KOUBEK Karel

. KOCOUR Miiroslav

. KARES Jakub

. HAJICKOVA Véra

. MATATKO Ji#

. DLABAC Petr

. TOMSOVIC Jaroslav

. PRESLOVA Dana

. SYKOROVA Milada

. MINARIK Jiti

. HOLFELD Jaroslav

. PETRAN Jaroslav st.

. HOFMANOVA Zlatuge
. KALOUS Vaclav

. HEJPETR Libor

. MIKES Martin

. TROBL Miroslav

. HERZIG Josef

. SVEC Petr

. TOMSOVICOVA Alena

LUKAS Pavel
KALOUS Véclav ml.
MIKOLASEK Otakar
KYRIANOVA Hana
LOUDA Petr
ZELINKA Richard
SCHLEHUBER Vladimir
NEMCOVA Adriana
PALAN Karel
HOLFELD Jaroslav
NOVOTNY Jan
KALOUSOVA Ildiko'
MRVIKOVA Jaroslava
HEJPETR Matyas
VOTYPKA Jifi
CEJKA Jaroslav

druzstvo
Katovice
Blatna D D
Pisek B B
Pisek B B
Katovice
Katovice
Blatna D D
Blatna D D
Fezko BB
Katovice
Pisek B B
Blatna D D
Fezko_D D
Pisek B B
Blatna D D
Fezko D D
Fezko_D D
Pisek B B
Fezko_D D
Blatna DD
Katovice
Pisek B B
Katovice
Blatnd DD
Fezko BB
Fezko DD
Pisek B B
Fezko BB
Fezko BB
Fezko BB
Fezko B B
Fezko_D D
Fezko D D
Katovice
Blatnd D D
Fezko B B
Blatna D D
Fezko B B
Blatna D D
Fezko D D
Blatna D D
Fezko B B
Fezko_ D D
Fezko B B
Fezko_ D D
Fezko B B
Blatnd D D
Fezko B B
Pisek B B
Fezko D D

celkem

426.0
411.2
410.8
409.0
407.8
406.0
394.7
394.6
388.8
388.4
386.0
385.8
385.1
384.5
382.8
382.1
380.7
380.3
376.0
374.8
373.5
371.9
371.3
370.6
365.5
364.3
362.7
362.4
359.4
359.1
355.8
355.4
348.1
333.2
447.0
411.5
405.5
396.8
395.0
393.0
388.8
381.7
376.0
374.3
374.0
345.8
343.5
333.0
329.5
307.0

plné
287.4

284.2
286.5
277.9
285.4
288.0
276.0
275.0
278.8
278.3
266.7
271.2
270.3
275.2
267.9
269.9
267.1
269.2
266.6
265.6
270.0
261.6
259.1
269.6
265.6
265.6
266.8
263.0
261.8
257.1
266.0
253.1
254.0
247.7
307.0
284.7
289.3
282.8
284.5
275.5
291.5
270.8
278.0
270.2
268.5
238.3
255.0
243.0
254.0
227.0

dorazka
138.5
127.0
124.3
131.1
122.4
118.0
118.7
119.6
110.1
110.1
119.3
114.6
114.8
109.3
114.9
112.2
1135
111.1
109.3
109.3
103.5
110.4
112.2
100.9

99.9

98.7

95.9

994

97.6
102.0

89.8
102.3

94.1

85.4
140.0
126.8
116.3
114.0
110.5
117.5

97.3
110.8

98.0
104.2
105.5
107.5

88.5

90.0

75.5

80.0

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

37 4/4  (464)
72 4l4  (439)
77 4/4  (458)
46 414  (447)
69 4/4  (427)
98 3/4 (424)
96 4/4  (427)
106 4/4  (437)
107 3/4  (429)
110 4/4  (439)
58 4/4  (414)
94 4/4  (429)
95 4/4  (402)
104 4/4  (439)
97 4/4  (435)
104 4/4  (425)
119 4/4  (436)
95 4/4  (423)
131 4/4  (414)
93 4/4  (421)
128 4/4  (441)
107 3/4  (390)
95 4/4  (381)
133 3/4  (418)
128 4/4  (389)
130 4/4  (390)
142 3/4 (377)
141 4/4  (409)
122 4/4  (398)
125 3/4  (391)
151 4/4  (388)
143 3/4  (385)
151  4/4  (379)
178 4/4  (351)
70 1/4  (447)
68 2/4  (441)
98 1/4  (427)
110 2/4  (423)
110 1/4  (425)
75  2/4  (440)
113  2/4  (396)
92 2/4  (402)
90 1/4  (376)
115 2/4  (385)
102 2/4  (399)
128 1/4  (375)
125 2/4  (382)
170 1/4  (343)
180 2/4  (369)
190 1/4  (307)



